MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

2° Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:56:55

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
21/05/2017 10:55 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:23.326 +0.484 11:09:46.019 7 1:23.964 11:13:38.804
(4) Giacomo COMOTTI 9 1:23.007 +0.165 11:11:09.026 8 1:26.591 +2.627 11:15:05.395
1 1:25.146 +3.689 11:00:33.630 10 1:23.922 +1.080 11:12:32.948
2 1:24.643 +3.186 11:01:58.273 (126) Giordano PIAZZALUNGA
3 1:25.226 +3.769 11:03:23.499 (28) Luca TETTONI 1 1:25.595 +1.457 11:00:56.684
4 1:22.215 +0.758 11:04:45.714 1 1:27.763 +4.884 10:59:38.645 2 1:24.138 11:02:20.822
5 1:23.972 +2.515 11:06:09.686 2 1:23.795 +0.916 11:01:02.440 3 1:25.171 +1.033 11:03:45.993
6 1:25.317 +3.860 11:07:35.003 3 1:24.648 +1.769 11:02:27.088 4 1:26.119 +1.981 11:05:12.112
7 1:22.290 +0.833 11:08:57.293 4 1:28.143 +5.264 11:03:55.231 5 1:25.260 +1.122 11:06:37.372
8 1:22.890 +1.433 11:10:20.183 5 1:26.573 +3.694 11:05:21.804
9 1:21.457 11:11:41.640 6 1:24.774 +1.895 11:06:46.578 (39) Andrea MERLO
7 1:24.322 +1.443 11:08:10.900 1 1:24.168 11:01:05.322
(103) Davide CALUBINI 8 1:22.879 11:09:33.779 2 1:26.767 +2.599 11:02:32.089
1 1:25.764 +3.955 10:59:22.098 9 1:23.092 +0.213 11:10:56.871 3 1:29.113 +4.945 11:04:01.202
2 1:24.299 +2.490 11:00:46.397 10 1:23.014 +0.135 11:12:19.885 4 1:26.983 +2.815 11:05:28.185
3 1:25.334 +3.525 11:02:11.731 1 1:23.894 +1.015 11:13:43.779
4 1:22.850 +1.041 11:03:34.581 12 1:23.014 +0.135 11:15:06.793 (70) Francesco MARTINI
5 1:23.418 +1.609 11:04:57.999 1 1:33.815 +9.401 11:04:17.385
6 1:23.296 +1.487 11:06:21.295 (26) Fabio DONESANA 2 1:25.759 +1.345 11:05:43.144
7 1:23.853 +2.044 11:07:45.148 1 1:33.851 +10.882 11:04:04.793 3 1:24.958 +0.544 11:07:08.102
8 1:23.487 +1.678 11:09:08.635 2 1:27.836 +4.867 11:05:32.629 4 1:24.414 11:08:32.516
9 1:21.809 11:10:30.444 3 1:29.617 +6.648 11:07:02.246 5 1:25.985 +1.571 11:09:58.501
10 1:23.589 +1.780 11:11:54.033 4 1:27.554 +4.585 11:08:29.800
1 1:23.009 +1.200 11:13:17.042 5 1:34.262 +11.293 11:10:04.062 (35) Francesco ROCCO
12 1:21.911 +0.102 11:14:38.953 6 1:25.223 +2.254 11:11:29.285 1 1:25.387 +0.895 11:02:57.674
7 1:23.794 +0.825 11:12:53.079 2 1:24.870 +0.378 11:04:22.544
(32) Marco GENERELLI 8 1:22.969 11:14:16.048 3 1:24.932 +0.440 11:05:47.476
1 1:24.004 +2.143 11:01:00.413 9 1:24.633 +1.664 11:15:40.681 4 1:27.644 +3.152 11:07:15.120
2 1:25.059 +3.198 11:02:25.472 5 1:25.611 +1.119 11:08:40.731
3 1:24.934 +3.073 11:03:50.406 (19) Francesco PASSONI 6 1:27.204 +2.712 11:10:07.935
4 1:23.601 +1.740 11:05:14.007 1 1:26.029 +2.722 11:01:52.449 7 1:24.492 11:11:32.427
5 1:23.855 +1.994 11:06:37.862 2 1:26.862 +3.555 11:03:19.311 8 1:26.499 +2.007 11:12:58.926
6 1:23.911 +2.050 11:08:01.773 3 1:24.941 +1.634 11:04:44.252 9 1:25.124 +0.632 11:14:24.050
7 1:21.861 11:09:23.634 4 1:24.502 +1.195 11:06:08.754
5 1:27.245 +3.938 11:07:35.999 (145) Guido HEUZ
(13) Marvin GAMBA 6 1:23.307 11:08:59.306 1 1:27.724 +3.175 11:04:08.760
1 1:25.094 +2.813 10:59:13.059 7 1:24.634 +1.327 11:10:23.940 2 1:29.333 +4.784 11:05:38.093
2 1:23.522 +1.241 11:00:36.581 8 1:24.300 +0.993 11:11:48.240 3 1:26.988 +2.439 11:07:05.081
3 1:22.281 11:01:58.862 4 1:25.099 +0.550 11:08:30.180
4 1:23.977 +1.696 11:03:22.839 (31) Simone MARIANI 5 1:27.114 +2.565 11:09:57.294
5 1:25.637 +3.356 11:04:48.476 1 1:26.183 +2.631 11:00:46.830 6 1:24.549 11:11:21.843
6 1:23.386 +1.105 11:06:11.862 2 1:27.318 +3.766 11:02:14.148 7 1:25.292 +0.743 11:12:47.135
7 1:24.778 +2.497 11:07:36.640 3 1:24.942 +1.390 11:03:39.090 8 1:26.224 +1.675 11:14:13.359
8 1:23.046 +0.765 11:08:59.686 4 1:23.552 11:05:02.642 9 1:27.098 +2.549 11:15:40.457
9 1:22.604 +0.323 11:10:22.290 5 1:40.414 +16.862 11:06:43.056
(14) Simone Guido PERETTO
(34) Rocco ZAVAGLIA (33) Gabriele FORTUNIO 1 1:27.045 +2.277 10:59:15.828
1 1:24.452 +1.956 11:02:55.792 1 1:24.843 +0.888 11:01:10.459 2 1:29.494 +4.726 11:00:45.322
2 1:22.496 11:04:18.288 2 1:26.413 +2.458 11:02:36.872 3 1:29.402 +4.634 11:02:14.724
3 1:23.392 +0.896 11:05:41.680 3 1:27.373 +3.418 11:04:04.245 4 1:28.323 +3.555 11:03:43.047
4 1:24.321 +1.825 11:07:06.001 4 1:25.757 +1.802 11:05:30.002 5 1:26.178 +1.410 11:05:09.225
5 1:24.534 +2.038 11:08:30.535 5 1:24.522 +0.567 11:06:54.524 6 1:26.001 +1.233 11:06:35.226
6 1:28.165 +5.669 11:09:58.700 6 1:27.108 +3.153 11:08:21.632 7 1:26.229 +1.461 11:08:01.455
7 1:23.349 +0.853 11:11:22.049 7 1:24.745 +0.790 11:09:46.377 8 1:24.768 11:09:26.223
8 1:23.188 +0.692 11:12:45.237 8 1:23.983 +0.028 11:11:10.360
9 1:22.791 +0.295 11:14:08.028 9 1:23.955 11:12:34.315 (200) Trento BALDI
10 1:22.870 +0.374 11:15:30.898 10 1:24.314 +0.359 11:13:58.629 1 1:30.651 +5.797 11:04:43.941
1 1:24.357 +0.402 11:15:22.986 2 1:27.452 +2.598 11:06:11.393
(5) Luca PIZZARELLI 3 1:28.476 +3.622 11:07:39.869
1 1:23.321 +0.479 10:59:49.999 (57) Maurizio MORSELLI 4 1:29.350 +4.496 11:09:09.219
2 1:22.842 11:01:12.841 1 1:31.850 +7.886 11:00:48.550 5 1:27.781 +2.927 11:10:37.000
3 1:26.508 +3.666 11:02:39.349 2 1:28.677 +4.713 11:02:17.227 6 1:24.854 11:12:01.854
4 1:26.544 +3.702 11:04:05.893 3 1:30.703 +6.739 11:03:47.930 7 1:25.364 +0.510 11:13:27.218
5 1:27.153 +4.311 11:05:33.046 4 1:33.037 +9.073 11:05:20.967 8 1:26.709 +1.855 11:14:53.927
6 1:24.554 +1.712 11:06:57.600 5 1:26.101 +2.137 11:06:47.068
7 1:25.093 +2.251 11:08:22.693 6 5:27.772 +4:03.808 11:12:14.840 (36) Alessandro RIBET
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MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

2° Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:56:55

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 10:55 .

|
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:28.165 +3.212 11:00:40.825
2 1:26.749 +1.796 11:02:07.574
3 1:24.953 11:03:32.527
4 1:25.072 +0.119 11:04:57.599
5 1:29.443 +4.490 11:06:27.042
6 1:26.039 +1.086 11:07:53.081
(51) Mauro PONCINI
1 1:29.735 +4.195 11:00:11.669
2 1:27.868 +2.328 11:01:39.537
3 1:28.368 +2.828 11:03:07.905
4 1:26.899 +1.359 11:04:34.804
5 1:27.085 +1.545 11:06:01.889
6 1:28.037 +2.497 11:07:29.926
7 1:26.453 +0.913 11:08:56.379
8 1:25.540 11:10:21.919
9 4:11.968 +2:46.428 11:14:33.887
(21) Luca LUTZU
1 1:25.896 11:00:56.294
2 1:28.726 +2.830 11:02:25.020
3 1:26.727 +0.831 11:03:51.747
4 3:22.376 +1:56.480 11:07:14.123
5 1:26.183 +0.287 11:08:40.306
(20) Manuel COLOMBO
1 1:27.824 +0.996 11:01:56.354
2 1:28.159 +1.331 11:03:24.513
3 1:28.704 +1.876 11:04:53.217
4 1:26.828 11:06:20.045
(146) Andrea CANDELA
1 1:27.650 11:04:08.488
2 1:29.341 +1.691 11:05:37.829
3 1:27.782 +0.132 11:07:05.611
4 1:28.371 +0.721 11:08:33.982
5 1:29.921 +2.271 11:10:03.903
6 1:29.850 +2.200 11:11:33.753
7 1:28.967 +1.317 11:13:02.720
8 1:29.051 +1.401 11:14:31.771
(109) Manuel INSELVINI
1 1:30.530 +1.985 11:01:38.261
2 1:29.385 +0.840 11:03:07.646
3 1:30.640 +2.095 11:04:38.286
4 1:29.742 +1.197 11:06:08.028
5 1:31.106 +2.561 11:07:39.134
6 1:29.302 +0.757 11:09:08.436
7 1:29.593 +1.048 11:10:38.029
8 1:28.545 11:12:06.574
9 1:29.265 +0.720 11:13:35.839
10 1:28.724 +0.179 11:15:04.563
(113) Antonio PLATANIA
1 1:32.903 +3.900 10:59:31.778
2 1:30.260 +1.257 11:01:02.038
3 1:29.304 +0.301 11:02:31.342
4 1:29.003 11:04:00.345
5 1:30.371 +1.368 11:05:30.716
(15) Stefano SCIANNAMEA
1 1:35.141 +5.350 11:02:15.815
2 1:31.831 +2.040 11:03:47.646
3 1:33.064 +3.273 11:05:20.710
4 1:32.800 +3.009 11:06:53.510
5 1:34.783 +4.992 11:08:28.293

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:29.791 11:09:58.084
(120) Sandro BINETTI
1 1:30.819 +0.063 11:03:44.529
2 1:30.756 11:05:15.285
3 1:31.068 +0.312 11:06:46.353
4 1:34.025 +3.269 11:08:20.378
5 1:32.163 +1.407 11:09:52.541
6 1:32.630 +1.874 11:11:25.171
7 1:33.662 +2.906 11:12:58.833
(111) Emilano DALVAI
1 1:38.439 +5.040 11:01:51.298
2 1:38.399 +5.000 11:03:29.697
3 1:39.014 +5.615 11:05:08.711
4 1:37.335 +3.936 11:06:46.046
5 1:42.085 +8.686 11:08:28.131
6 1:44.953 +11.554 11:10:13.084
7 1:34.848 +1.449 11:11:47.932
8 1:34.379 +0.980 11:13:22.311
9 1:33.399 11:14:55.710
(38) Igor IOCULANO
1 1:36.891 +1.968 11:02:29.233
2 1:34.923 11:04:04.156
3 1:35.056 +0.133 11:05:39.212
4 1:35.601 +0.678 11:07:14.813
(110) Alberto RONCHI
1 1:44.680 11:02:19.158

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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